



2026:DHC:4499

\$~13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 375/2008**

MCD

..... Appellant

Through: None.

versus

MADHU KISHAN GUPTA

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Sanjoy Bhaumik, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

%

06.12.2019

List on 5th May, 2020 along with FAO No.373/2008.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J.

DECEMBER 06, 2019

‘AA’