



\$~42 to 53

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ FAO 373/2008 & CM APPL. 34667/2019
+ FAO 374/2008
+ FAO 375/2008
+ FAO 376/2008
+ FAO 377/2008
+ FAO 378/2008
+ FAO 379/2008
+ FAO 380/2008
+ FAO 381/2008
+ FAO 260/2009 & CM APPL.11794/2009
+ FAO 264/2009 & CM APPL. 12054/2009 & CM APPL. 8447/2011
+ FAO 265/2009 & CM APPL.12101/2009

MCD

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Tushar Sannu, Standing Counsel
with Mr. Sahaj & Mr. Karan Singh,
Advocates.

versus

MADHU KISHAN GUPTA

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Aman Singh Bakshi, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

ORDER

%

05.07.2024

No time left.

List on 15th October, 2024.

MANOJ JAIN, J

JULY 5, 2024

st