



\$~45 to 56

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 373/2008 & CM APPL. 34667/2019**

MCDAppellant

versus

MADHU KISHAN GUPTARespondent

+ **FAO 374/2008**

MCDAppellant

versus

MADHU KISHAN GUPTARespondent

+ **FAO 375/2008**

MCDAppellant

versus

MADHU KISHAN GUPTARespondent

+ **FAO 376/2008**

MCDAppellant

versus

MADHU KISHAN GUPTARespondent

+ **FAO 377/2008**

MCDAppellant

versus



MADHU KISHAN GUPTA

.....Respondent

+ FAO 378/2008

MCD

.....Appellant

versus

MADHU KISHAN GUPTA

.....Respondent

+ FAO 379/2008

MCD

.....Appellant

versus

MADHU KISHAN GUPTA

.....Respondent

+ FAO 380/2008

MCD

.....Appellant

versus

MADHU KISHAN GUPTA

.....Respondent

+ FAO 381/2008

MCD

.....Appellant

versus

MADHU KISHAN GUPTA

.....Respondent

+ FAO 260/2009 & CM APPL. 11794/2009

MCD

.....Appellant

versus

MADHU KISHAN GUPTA

.....Respondent



The Order is downloaded from the DHC Server on 25/07/2025 at 12:06:18